ORDER

HORSE #

128

122

109

115

127

2024 LA VETTA SERIES

THE AVANTI HORSE SHOW

SATURDAY, JUNE 157, 2024

ORDER OF GO

0.80M OPEN JUMPER
CLASS 114 - OPEN JUMPER 11
RIBBONS AWARDED TO SIXTH

RIDER

NADIA CREWE

Nadia Crewe

ALITA BOISVERT

Alita Boisvert

DIANA DAVIS

Diana Davis

JENN ARBUCKLE
Sarah Wassink

SHANNON STEWART

Jeanie Marlin

HORSE

ARMANI

Unknown/Unknown x Unknown

JEPPE
Gelding/2013/Unknown x Unknown

LAYLA
CWB Mare/2012/Laptop x Arkansas

SURREAL

Unknown/Unknown x Unknown

COSTELLONO
Gelding/2009/Cassini x Unknown



