

2024 LA VETTA SERIES

THE AVANTI HORSE SHOW SATURDAY, JUNE 1ST, 2024

ORDER OF GO

0.80M OPEN JUMPER CLASS 114 – OPEN JUMPER II RIBBONS AWARDED TO SIXTH

ORDER	HORSE #	RIDER	HORSE
1	128	NADIA CREWE Nadia Crewe	ARMANI Unknown/Unknown x Unknown
2	122	ALITA BOISVERT Alita Boisvert	JEPPE Gelding/2013/Unknown x Unknown
3	109	DIANA DAVIS Diana Davis	LAYLA CWB Mare/2012/Laptop x Arkansas
4	115	JENN ARBUCKLE Sarah Wassink	SURREAL Unknown/Unknown x Unknown
5	127	SHANNON STEWART Jeanie Marlin	COSTELLONO Gelding/2009/Cassini x Unknown